Sara Maria Streng
Brennerstr. 1/
39100 Bozen, Italy

26.08.1998

+39 3663005768
sara@streng.de
sarastreng.com

2022-23

2019-22

2018-19
2015-18
2009-15

2022
2015

2018-23
2019

2018
2016-17
2014

2012-15

German (C2)
English (C1)
[talian (B2)

Education

Florence Institute of Design International
Master in Graphic Design

Summa cum laude

Free University of Bolzano

Bachelor in Design and Art - Major in Design
Final Grade 110/110

Free University of Bolzano

Studium Generale

Technical College for Design Munich
Abitur 1,6

Catholic Girls Secondary School HI. Blood
Arts branch, secondary school certificate 1,2

Graphic Design for Film Workshop Annie Atkins
Classical oil painting Seminar Faber-Castell Academy

Work Experiences

Freelance graphic designer

Internship graphics Oberrauch Zitt
Internship graphics HL-Studios

Art exhibition Insieme

Internship Mode-Atelier Susanne Wissuwa
Internship graphics Gewandhaus Gruber
Internship stage design Mdnchner Theater
Creative head of the school newspaper
Head of the school theatre stage design

Language proficiency levels



