

• a

	2022-23	Florence Institute of Design International Master in Graphic Design
		Summa cum laude
Sara Maria Streng	2019-22	Free University of Bolzano
Brennerstr. 17		Bachelor in Design and Art - Major in Design
39100 Bozen, Italy		Final Grade 110/110
	2018-19	Free University of Bolzano
26.08.1998		Studium Generale
	2015-18	Technical College for Design Munich
+39 3663005768		Abitur 1,6
sara@streng.de	2009-15	Catholic Girls Secondary School Hl. Blood
sarastreng.com		Arts branch, secondary school certificate 1,2
	2022	Graphic Design for Film Workshop Annie Atkins
	2015	Classical oil painting Seminar Faber-Castell Academy

Education

## **Work Experiences**

2018-23	Freelance graphic designer
2019	Internship graphics Oberrauch Zitt
	Internship graphics HL-Studios
2018	Art exhibition Insieme
2016-17	Internship Mode-Atelier Susanne Wissuwa
2014	Internship graphics Gewandhaus Gruber
	Internship stage design Münchner Theater
2012-15	Creative head of the school newspaper
	Head of the school theatre stage design

German (C2)
English (C1)
Italian (B2)

Language proficiency levels